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New rate WNA, Dudu
16,650 2 % 333,00
17,880 2 % 357.60
21,010 2% 420.20,
25,670 2% 513,40
34,110 2 % 682.20
36,450 2 % 729.00
39,050 2% _181.00
Aejeso 4 % 666.00
“wes0 4 % 715.20
21,010 4 % 840.40
| 25,670 4% 1,026.80
34,110 4 % 1,364.40
36,450 4% 1,458.00
39,050 4% 1,562.00
16,650 6 % ©999.00
17,880 6 % 1,072.80
21,010 6 % 1,260.60
25670 6 % ©1,540.20
Pa410 6 % 2,046.60
" 34,450 6 % 2,187.00
39,050 6 % 2,343.00
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8,800 - 8970| 170| 8800 - 9150| 350| 8800 - 9400 600
T8.970 - 9450 | 180| 8970 - 9400 430| 8e70 - 9540|570
9,150 , 9400 | 250 | 9150 - 9540 390 9,150 - 9,640 490
9,400 J'_} 9540 | 140| 9400 - 09640| 240| 9400 - 9910| 510
7



dfudasadein 2147 dnafedula 1 5.0.57
|

naufl 1

9640 - 9,640 00| 9,540 - 0910| 370| 9540 - 10,070 | 530
9,640 - 9910| 270| 9640 - 10,070 | 430{ 9,640 - 10,200 560
| 9,'9101”!- 10070 | 160 9910 - .410,200 200 | 99010 - 10540 630
10,079";:’— 10,200 | 130 10,070 - 10,540 | 470 10,070 - 10840 770
10,200 - 10,540 | 340| 10,200 - 10,840 | 640 | 10,200 - 10,870 | 770
10,540 - 10,840 | 300| 10,540 - 10,070 | 430| 10,540 - 11,180 | 640
10,840 - 10,870 | 130| 10840 - 11,180 | 340| 10840 - 11500 660
10,970 - 11,180 | 210| 40,970 - 11.600| 530| 10970 - 11,630 | 660
11,180 -'1'1,5'09 320| 11,980 - 11,630| 450| 11,980 - 11840 660
11,500 - 11630 | 130| 11,600 - 11,840 | 340| 11,600 - 12090 | 590
11630 - 11,840 | 210 11,630 - 12,080| 460| 11,630 - 12.330| 700
1,840 - 12000 | 250 | 11,840 - 12,330 | 490 | 11,840 - 12,560 | 720
12,000 ~ - 12,330 | 240 | 12,000 - 12,560 | 470 | 12,090 - 12,810| 720
_?ié,é'éo' j; 12560 | 230| 2330 - 12810| 480 12330 - 13,070 740
12660 | 12810 | 250 12560 - 18070 | 510| 12560 - 13310 750
12810 v - 13070 | 260 | 12810 - 13.310| 800| 12810 - 13760 950
13,070 - 13310 | 240| 13,070 - 13,760 | 690 | 13,070 - 14,030 | 960
13,310 - 13,760 | 450 | 13310 - 14,030 | 720| 13310 - 14,310 | 1,000
18,760 - 14,030 | 270| 13,760 - 14,310 | 650 | 13,760 - 14570) 810
14030 - 14310 | 280 | 14030 - 14670| 540 14,030 - 14.850| 820
14,310 - 14570 | 260 | 14310 - 14850 | 540 | 14310 - 15140 | 830
14,570 - 14850 | 280 | 14,5670 - 15440 | 570| 14,570 - 15440 | 870
14,850 15,140 | 200 | 14.850 - 15440 | 590 | 14,850 - 15720 | 870
15140 - 15440 | 300 | 16140 - 16720 | 680 | 1540 - 16,030 | 890
15440 - 16720 | 280 | 15440 - 16,030 | 690 | 15440 - 16.340| 900
15,?20,/}_ 16,030 | 310 | 15720 - 16,340 | 620 '15,72_0' - 16,650 '93.0'
16,039"3;'»- 16,340 | 310 | 16050 - 16,650 | 620 | 16,080 - 16960 | 930
16,340 16,650 | 310 | 16,340 - 16,060 | 620 | 16,340 - 17270| 930
16.650 - 16,960 | 310| 16,650 - 17,270 | 620 | 16,650 - 17570| 920
18.960 - 17270| 310| 16960 - 17,570 | 610| 16,980 - 17,880 | 920




YFudasiaa1eany 247 dwasiaduls 1 5.0.57

17,570
17,570| - 17880 | 310| 17570 - 18180 620| 17,670 18,480 | 910
17880 | - 18,190 | 310 | 17,880 - 18,480 | 600 | 17,880 18790 | 910
18190 | - 18480 | 290 | 18,190 - 18,790 | 600 | 18,190 19,100 | 910
18,480 | - 18,790 | 310 | 18,480 - 19,100 | 620 | 18480 19,410 | 930
16790 | - 19,100 | 310| 18790 - 19.410| 620 18,790 19720 | 930
19100 | - 19,410 310 | 19,100 - 19,720 | 620 | 19,100 - 20,040 | 940
19410 | - 19720 | 310 | 19,410 - 20,040 | 630 19,410 20,360 | 950
19,720 | - 20,040 | 320 | 19720 - 20,360 | 640 | 19,720 - 20,680 | 960
20,040 . 20,360 | 320 | 20,040 - 20680 | 640 20,040 21,010 | 970
ZO,SGOJ’f 20680 | 320| 20360 - 21,010| 650 | 20360
20,680 |, - 21,010 330| 20680 - 20,680
21010 | - 21,010 - 21,010




UFudnTAT g 147 dnafedutd 1 5.0.57

nauin 2

7?30 - 7730] 200] 7530 - 7940| 410| 7530 - 8130 | 600
7730 - 7.940| 210| 7730 - 8130| 400| 7,730 - 8340| 610
7.040 - 8A130| 190| 7,940 - 8340 400| 7940 - 8540 600
8130 - 8340] 210 8130 - 8540 410 8,130 8740 | 810
8340 - 8540 200| 8340 - 6740| 400| 8340 - 8970| 630
8540 - 8740 | 200| 8540 - 8070| 430| 8540 - 9210 670
8'74()!;1.8;970 20| 8740 - 9210 470 8,740 - 0440 | 700
89797 5 9210| 240| 8870 - 9440| 470| 8970 - 9700 | 730
5210 - 9440| 230| 9210 - 9700 490 9210 - 9060 750]
9440 - 9700| 260| 9440 - 9960| 520| 9440 - 10,190 | - 750
0,700 - 9.960| 260| 9700 - 10,190| 490| 9,700 - 101440 | 740
9.960 - 10190 | 230| 9060 - 10440 | 480| 9,960 - 10,700 | 740
10,190 - 10440 | 250| 10,190 - 10,700| 510 | 10,190 - 11,000 | 810
10440 - 10,700 | 260 | 10,440 - 11,000 | 560 | 10,440 - 11,310] 870
10700 - 11,000 300| 10700 - 11,310| 10| 10,700 - 11,680 | 980
11,000 - 11.310| 310 11,000 - 11,680 | 680] 11,000 - 11,920| 920
1310 - - 11,680 | 870 | 11,310 - 11920| 610 11,310 - 12240 | 930
11,680 - 11,020 | 240 | 11680 - 12240| 560 11,680 - 12530 | 850
11920 § 12,240 320 11,820 - 12,530 | 610| 11,920 - 12840| 920
Tia5ab V- 12530 | 200 | 712240 - 12.840| 600 | 12.240 - 13300 | 1,060
12530 - 12840 | 310| 12530 - 13,300 | 770| 12,530 - 13470 | 940
12,840 - 13,300 | 460 | 12,840 - 13470 630| 12,840 - 13,770| 930
13300 - 13470 | 170 | 13.300 - 13,770| 470 13,300 - 14070 770
13470 - 13,770| 800| 13470 - 14070| 600 | 18470 - 14380 | 910
13770 - 14070 | 300| 13,770 - 14,380 | 610| 13,770 - 14,680 | 910
14070 - 14380 | 310| 14.070 - 14680 | 610| 14,070 - 15000 930
14380 - 14680 | 300| 14380 - 15000 | 620 14380 - 16200 | 910
14.680 - 45000 | 820 14.680 - 15290 | 610 14,680 - 15610 930 |
15000 - 15290 | 290 | 16000 - 15610 610| 15000 - 15920 | 920
15,290‘1"?"'15,610 320 16,090 - 15920 | 630 15,280 - 16,240 | 950
e
5

¥



CdFudnT A aan 147 deativduled 1 5.8.57

nsi‘uii_f“'iz

5 ST ma asaliiiy sl 1 i

15610 - 15020 | 310 15610 - 16.240] 630| 15610 - 16,550 | 940
15920 - 16,240 | 320 | 15920 - 16,550 | 630 15920 - 16,880 | 960 |
‘16,2‘40‘]'? 16,550 | 310 | 16,240 - 16,880 | 640 | 16,240 17,200 | 960
16,550” } 16,880 | 330| 16550 - 17200 650| 16560 - 17,860 | 1,000
16,880 © - 17,200 | 320 | 16,880 - 17,550 | 670| 16,880 - 17,890 | 1,010
17000 - 17.550 | 350 | 17,200 - 17.890 | 690 | 17,200 - 18230 | 1,030
17650 - 17,890 | B340 17550 - 18,230 | 680 | 17,550 - 18,590 | 1,040
17890 - 18.230| 340 | 17.890 - 18,590 | 700| 17,890 - 18,950 | 1,060
18230 - 18590 | 360 | 18230 - 18950 | 720| 18230 - 19300 1,070
18500 - 18050 | 360 | 18590 - 10,300 | 710| 18,590 - 19,660 | 1,070
18.950 - 19300 | 350 | 18950 - 19,660 | 710| 18,850 - 20,040 | 1,090
19,300 - 19660 | 60| 19,300 - 20,040 | 740| 19,300 - 20,400 | 1,100
19.660 _ - 20040 | 880 | 19.660 - 20,400 | 740| 19,660 - 20,770 1,110
20,040 - 20400 | 360 | 20040 - 20770 730 | 20,040 - 21,140 1,100
20,400 J'{ 20770 | 370| 20400 - 21,140 740 | 20400 - 21,500 | 1,100
20776 ;- 21140 | 3701 20,770 - 21,500 | 730 | 20,770 - 21,880 | 1,110
01140 - 21500 | 360 | 21140 - 21880 | 740 21,140 - 22,230 | 1,090
21,500 - 21880 | 380 | 21500 - 22230 ( 730 21500 - 22,600 | 1,100
21880 - 22230 | 350 | 21,880 - 22,600 | 720| 21,880 - 22980 | 1,100
22230 - 22,600 | 370 | 22230 - 22980 | 750| 22,230 - 23,340 | 1,110
20600 - 22,080 380 | 22600 - 23.340| 740| 22,600 - 23710 1,110
22080 - 23340 | 360 | 22980 - 23.710| 730| 22,980 - 24,080 | 1,100
23340 - 23710 | 370 | 23,340 - 24080 | 740 23,340 - 24450| 1,110
23710 - 24.080| 370 | 23.710 - 24450 | 74C| 23,710 - 24,850 1,140
24,080 - 24450 | 470 | 24080 - 24850 | 770| 24080 - 25260 | 1,170
24,450‘/? 24850 | 400 | 24450 - 25250 | 800 | 24,450 - 25670 1,220
_24,859;:' F 25250 | 400| 24850 - 25670| B20| 24850 -

05250 ¥ - 25670 | 420 25250 - | 25250 -

25,670 - | 26,670 - 25670 -




Fudnsetdwann 247 fualeduled 1 5.6.57

naul 3

uwar “ Y : L»ql‘#{ i 4€: ] ?'aw}! w"‘ql 15
9210 7~ 9440| 230| 9210 - 9,700| 490| 9210 - 9960| 750
9440 - 9700| 260| 9440 - 9960| 520| 9440 - 10.490] 750
9700 - 9,960| 260| 9,700 - 10,190 | 490| 9700 - 10440 | 740
9960 - 10,190 | 230| 9,960 - 10440| 480| 9.960 - 10,700 | 740
10,190 - 10440 | 250 10,190 - 10,700| 510| 10,190 - 11,000 | 810
10440 - 10,700 260 | 10440 - 11,000 | 560 | 10440 - 11,310| 670
10,700 - 11,000| 300 | 10,700 - 11.310| 610| 10,700 - 11,620| 920
11,000 - 11310 310 11,000 - 11620 620| 11,000 - 11920| 920
11,310 - 11,620 310 11,310 - 11920 610 11310 - 12,240 | 930
11,620 - 11,920 | 300 | 11.620 - 12.240| 620 11,620 - 12530 910
11,920 "ff 12,240 | 320 11,920 - 12,630 | 610 11,820  ¥ 12,840 | 920
12,24(}/”;’ 12,630 | 290 | 12,240 - 12,840 | 800 | 12,240 - 13,160 | 920
12,530 - 12,840 | 310| 12530 - 13160 | 630 | 12.530 . - 13,530 | 1.000
12,840 - 13,160 | 320| 12,840 - 13530 | 600 | 12,840 - 13,910 1,070
13160 - 13630 | 270| 13,160 - 13.910| 750 | 13,160 - 14.300 | 1.140
13,530 - 13,910 | 380 | 13,530 - 14,300 770| 13,530 - 14,660 | 1,130
13,010 - 14,300 | 390 | 13910 - 14,660 | 750 | 13910 - 15,060 | 1.140
14300 - 14.660 | 360 | 14300 - 15050 | 750 | 14.300 - 15,300 | 1,000
14,660 - 15,050 | 390 | 14.660 - 15300 | 640 14,660 - 15800 1,140
15050 - 15300 | 250 | 15050 - 15800 | 750| 16080 - 16,190 | 1,140
15,300 -~ 15,800 | 500| 15300 - 16,190 | 890 | 15300 - 16,400 | 1,100
15800 7 16,190 | 390 | 15800 - 16,400 | 600 | 15,800 16,920 | 1,120
16,190 J-[ 16400 210 16190 - 16920| 730 16,190 - 17,500 | 1,310
16.400 7 16920 | 520 | 16400 - 17,500 | 1400 | 16,400 - 17.690| 1290
16,020 - 17500 | 580 16920 - 17,690 | 770| 16,920 - 18,060 | 1,140
17500 - 17.600 | 190 | 17500 - 18080 | 560| 17,500 - 18,440 | 940 |
17,690 - 18,060 | 370 | 17.690 - 18440| 750 | 17,690 - 19,000 | 1,310
18.080 - 18440 | 380 | 18.080 - 19,000 | 940 | 18,080 - 19,200 | 1,140
18,440 - 19,000 560 | 18440 - 198200 | 760 | 18440 - 19,580 | 1,140
"79,000 - 19,200| 200 19,000 - 19,580 | 580 19,000 -~ 20,000 | 1,000




dudnrardteniy 247 durdeduld 1 5.8.57

/,

nayn 3

19 ot e 1.5 A
19,200 - 19,580 | 380 | 19.200 - 20,000 | 800] 19.200 - 20360 | 1,160
19,580 - 20,000 | 420| 19,580 - 20,360 | 780 19580 - 20,780 | 1,200
20,000 - 20,360 | 360| 20,000 - 20780 | 780 | 20,000 - 21000 1,000
20360 - 20,780 | 420 | 20,380 - 21,000 | 640 | 20,360 - 21,620 | 1,260 |
20780 - 21,000 | 220 | 20,780 - 21620 | 640 | 20,780 - 22.040 | 1.260
21,000 - 21,620| 620 21,000 - 22,040 | 1,040 | 21,000 - 22490 1,490
21620 f, 22040| 420 21620 - 22490 | 870| 21620 - 22,020 1,300
22,040, s ;l 22,490 | 450 | 22,040 - 22,920 880 22,040 - 23,370 1,330
22,490 7- 22,920 | 430 | 22,490 - 23,370 | 880 22490 - 23,820 | 1,330
22,920 - 28,370 | 450 | 22,920 - 23,820 | 900 | 22,920 - 24270 1,350
03,370 - 23,820 | 450 | 23,370 - 24270 | 900| 23,370 - 24,730 | 1,360
23,820 - 24270 | 450 | 23,820 - 24730| 910 23,620 - 25190 | 1,370
04270 - 24730 | 460| 24270 - 25190 | 920 | 24,270 - 25970 | 1,700
04,730 25190 | 460 | 24730 - 26070 | 1240 | 24730 - 26460 1.730
25190 - 25970 | 780| 25190 - 26460 | 1,270 | 25190 - 26,980 | 1,790
25970 26460 | 490 | 25970 - 26,980 | 1,010 | 25970 - 27,480 | 1,510
06,460 - 26080 | 520 | 26460 - 27480 | 1,020 | 26,460 - 28,030 | 1,570
26,980 - 27480 | 6500 | 26,960 - 28,030 | 1050 06,980 - 28,560 | 1,580
27,480 J’—{ 26,080 | 550 | 27,480 - 28,560 | 1080 | 27,480 - 29,110 | 1630
28,03% ¢ 28560 | 530 | 28,030 -~ 29,110 1,080 | 28030 - 29,680 | 1,650
28560 - 29,110 | 550 | 28,560 - 29,680 | 1,120 | 28,560 - 30,220 | 1,660
29110 - 20,680 | 570 29410 - 30,220 | 1,110 | 29,110 - 30,790 | 1,680
20680 - 80220 | 540 | 29.680 - 30,790 | 1,110 | 29,680 - 31,340 | 1,660
30220 - 30,790| 670 30,220 - 31,340 | 1,120 | 30,220 - 31,880 | 1,660
30,790 - 31,340 | 650 | 30,780 - 31,880 | 1,090 | 30,790 - 32450 1,660
31340 - 31880 ] 540 | 31840 - 32450 | 1,410 | 31,340 - 33,000 1,660
31880 - 32450 | 670 31,880 - 33,000 | 1,120 | 31,880 - 33,560 | 1,680
30450 - 33000 | 650 | 32450 - 33560 | 1,110 | 32,450 - 84,110 | 1,660
33000 - 33660 | 660| 33000 - 34110 | 1,110 | 33,000 - 34,680 | 1,680
33560 ¢ 94110 | 650 | 33560 - 34,680 | 1,120 33,560 - 3_5';2'.2'0. 1,660

71




sudpsiedasnn 247 fuafvduld 1 5.0.57

né‘uﬁa

34110 - 34680 | 570 34110 - 35220| 1,110 | 34,110 - 35760 | 1,650
34680 - 35220 | 540 | 34,680 - 35760 1,080 | 34880 - 36450 | 1,770
3220 3 35760| 50| 86220 - 36450 | 1230 | 35,220 - 37.130| 1910
36,760 J-Js6450| 690 | 35760 - 37,130 | 1,370 | 35760 - 37,830 | 2,070
36450 F 37130 | 680 | 36,450 - 37,830 | 1,380 | 36450 - 38,440 | 1,990
37130 - 37,830 | 700 | 37,130 - 38440 | 1,310 | 37,130 - 39,050 | 1,920
57,830 - 38440 610 87,830 - 39,050 | 1220 | 37,630 - 39,680 | 1,850
38.440 - 36,050 | 610 | 36440 - 39,680 | 1240 38,440 - 40,310 | 1870
39,050 - 80680 | 630 | 39050 - 40,310 | 1,260 | 39,050 - 40,960 1,910
30680 - 40310 630 | 30.680 - 40,960 | 1,280 | 39,680 - 41,610 | 1,980
40310 - 40980 | 650 | 40310 - 41610 1,300 | 40310 - |
40,960 - 41,610| 650 | 40,960 - 40,960 -

41610 - " 41610 - 41610 -

/
)|

.,/'J




A oy v e AR _5;_-4;—,.--”-‘1 )
26,530 4~ ,26,100

Ududnsatdrenn 247 duadaduld 1 5.0.57

nayi a4

LA
26,660 |-

26,100 - 26,660 | 560 | 26,100 - 27,230

97230 - 27,800 | 570 | 27,230 28,350

27,800 - 28,350 | 550 | 27,800 - 28930 | 1130 27,800 - 29510| 1,710
28350 - 28.930 | 580 | 28.350 - 29,510 1,160 | 28,350 - 30,100 | 1,750
28,930 - 29,510 | 580 | 28,930 30,100 | 1470 | 28.930 - 30,690 | 1,760
20510 - 30,100 | 590 | 29,510 30690 | 1180 | 29510 - 31.290 1,780
30,100 - 30690 | 590 | 30,100 - 31,200 1,190 30,100 - 31900 | 1800
30,690 - ’31,290” 600 | 30,690 31900 | 1.210 | 30,600 - 32510 1,800
31,290 -.!’3{1,_9_00 610 31,200 - 32510| 1220| 31200 - 33,140 1,860
31,000 7 ,32510| 610 | 31,000 - 33,140 | 1240 31,900 - 33770 | 1,870
32510 - 33,440 | 630 | 32,510 33770 | 1,60 | 32510 - 34,430 | 1,920
33,140 - 33,770 | 630 | 33,140 34,430 | 1,290 | 33740 - 35090 | 1950
33,770 - 34430 | 660| 33770 35000 | 1,320 33,770 - 35760 1,990
34430 - 35000 | 660 34,430 35760 | 1,330 | 34,430 - 36,410 | 1,980
35000 - 35760 | 670 35,090 36410 | 1,320 | 35000 - 37,120 | 2,030
35760 - 36,410 | 650 | 35,760 37.120| 1360 | 35760 - 37880 | 2120
36410 - 37120 | 710 36410 - 57.880| 1470 | 36410 - 38620 | 2,210 |
57120 - 37,880 | 760 87,120 - 36,620 | 1800 | 37,120 - 39,360 | 2240
37680 - 38,600 | 740| 57880 - 30360 | 1480 | 37,880 - 40,100 | 2,220
38,620 ~Jfo9,36O 740 | 38,620 - 40,100 | 1480 | 38620 - 40,890 | 2270
30360 /- 40,100 | 740 | 39,360 - 40,890 | 1530 | 39360 - 41670 | 2310
40100 - 40890 | 790| 40100 - 41,670 | 1,570| 40,100 - 42,490 | 2,390
40890 - 41670 | 780 40,890 42490 | 1,600 | 40,890 - 43810 2,920
AB70 - 42490 | 820 41670 - 43810 2,140 41,670 - 44680 | 3,010
42400 - 43810 | 1,320 | 47,490 - 44,680 | 2,190 | 42480 - 45550 | 3,060
43810 - 44680 | 870 | 43810 - 45550 | 1,740 | 43,810 - 46470 | 2,680

: 44,680 - 46470 | 1,790 -

44,680

45,550

870

47,390




s Fudnmatdean 147 durileduld 1 5.6.57

45550 - 46,470

46470 - 47300 | 920 | 46470 - 48200 | 1820 | 46470 - 49,760 | 3,290
47390 - 48,200 | 000 | 47390 - 40.760| 2.370 | 47300 - 50,870 | 3.480
48,290 - 49,760 | 1470 | 48,290 - 50,870 | 2,580 | 48,200 - 51,860 | 3,670
49,760 - 0,870 | 1,110 | 49,760 - 51,960 | 2,200 | 49,760 - 53,060 | 3,300
50870 - 51960 | 1,090 | 50870 - 53.060| 2,180 | 50,870 - 54170 | 3.300 |
51,060 - f6p.060 | 1,100 | 51,060 - 54170 2210 51,'9_56(_)‘ - 55270 | 8310
53,060 }f.§4,17o 1,110 | 53,060 - 55270| 2210| 53060 - 56,380 | 3,320
54,170 - 66270 | 1,100 | 54,170 - 56,380 | 2210 | 54,170 - 57480 | 3,310
55070 - 56380 | 1410 | 55270 - 67480 | 2210 | 55270 - 58590 | 3,320
55380 - 57480 | 1100 | 56,380 - 58590 | 2.210| 56380 - 59,710 | 3:330
57.480 - 58690 | 1110 | 57,480 - 59,710 | 2,230 | 57,480 - 60,840 | 3,360
58,590 - 50,710 | 1,120 | 58,590 - 60,840 | 2,250 58,500 - 61,050 | 3,360
59710 - 60.840 | 1130 | 59710 - 61,950 2,240| 59710 - 63070 3,360
60.840 61,950 | 1,110 | 60,840 - 63,070 | 2,230 | 60,840 - 64,200 | 3,360
61950 - 63,070 | 1,120 | 61,950 - 64,200 | 2.250| 61,950 - 65310 3,360
63070 64200 | 1430 | 63,070 - 65310| 2240 63070 - 66440 | 3,370
64,200 - pp310| 1,110 64200 - 66,440 | 2,240 .64,200' - 67,560 | 3,360
65,310 /-»’fie,gtzyo 1,130 | 65310 - 67.560 | 2,250 | 65310 - 68,680 3,370
66440 - "67.560 | 1,120 | 66.440 - 68,680 | 2,240 | 66440 - 69,880 | 3,440
67560 - 6B.680 | 1120 | 67.560 - 69,880 | 2,320 | 67,560 - 70,920 | 3,360
58.660 - 69880 | 1200 | 68,680 - 70820 | 2,240 | 68,680 - 72,050 | 3,370
69.630 - 70020 | 1.040 | 69,880 - 72,050 | 2,470 | 69,880 - 73,180 | 3,300
70020 - 72050 | 1130 | 70.020 - 73.180| 2,260| 70,920 - 74310 | 3,390
72050 - 73480 | 1.430 | 72,080 - 74310 2260 | 72,060 - '

" 73180 - 74310 1,130 | 73,180 - 73,180 -

74310 - 74310 - 74310 - -

/
)



